
Career Connections Workshop Presenter List 2021 
 
Jordan K. Davis - DAVISJO@upstate.edu 
Upstate University Hospital 
 
Michelle DeTota - mdetota@lorettosystem.org  
Loretto 
 
Jessica Kolodzie - jkolodzie@cryomech.com 
Cryomech 
 
Aubrey Marrero - amarrero@ISAACHeating.com 
Issac Heating & Air Conditioning 
 
James Branche - jbranche@unitedradio.com  
United Radio  
 
Amy E. Peluso - APeluso@icmcontrols.com 
Kimberly Henn - KHenn@icmcontrols.com 
ICM Controls 
 
Ryan O’Donnell - ryano@chimeraintegrations.com  
Chimera Integrations 
 
Robert Willmott - rwilmott@nasrcc.org  
North Atlantic States Regional Council of Carpenters 
 
Lekia Hill - lhill@hb1872.build  
Hueber-Breuer Construction Company 
 
Lauren Ahrens - lauren.ahrens@rrms.com 
Rapid Response Monitoring 
 
Heather Dera - Heather.Dera@sjhsyr.org 
St. Joseph’s Health 
 
Tealye Pinet - tealyepinet@onpointforcollege.org  
On Point for College 
 
Jalyn Clifford - jclifford@syrhousing.org 
Syracuse Housing Authority 
 
Michaela Pullano - mpullano@jmawireless.com 
JMA Wireless 
 
Daniel Fadden - dan@tcgplayer.com 
TCGPlayer 

 

Workforce Development Partners 
 
Taylor Hodge - thodge@macny.org 
MACNY   Manufactures Association of CNY 
 
Laiza Semidey - lsemidey@centerstateceo.com 
Cainaan Webb – cwebb@centerstateceo.com 
CenterStateCEO 
 
Amanda Miles - milesam@lemoyne.edu 
Lemoyne College ERIE21 
 
Cody Maggi – maggicj@morrisville.edu 
Shayla Graham - grahams@morrisville.edu 
SUNY Syracuse Educational Opportunity Center 
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